



15580

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
-		93800A 5	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Throttle/Throttle)	
-		93800A11	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Throttle)	
-		93800A13	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Shift)	
-		93800A17	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Throttle, Electric)	
-		93800A19	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Shift, Electric)	
-		93800A23	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Shift/Shift)	
-		93800A25	REMOTE CONTROL	1	(Throttle/Throttle)	
1		14665A 2	BODY ASSEMBLY, Control	1		
2		18347	RETAINER, Cable	4		
3	10	41228	SCREW, (#10-24 x .500)	4		
4		56762	CABLE TIE, (4.00 Inches)	AR		
4	54	816311T	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	AR		
5		96237	PULLEY	2		
6	10	40003 10	SCREW, (M5 x 40)	1		
7	12	42292	WASHER	4		
8	11	40063 3	NUT, (M5)	1		
9		96259	GUIDE, Control Cable	2		
10	11	13855	NUT, (.250-20)	2		
11		96239	CABLE	2		
12	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	2		
13	11	13855	NUT, (.250-20)	AR		
14	87	93479A 6	SWITCH AND HARNESS ASSE	AR	(Manual Only)	
15	84	96436A 2	HARNESS AND SWITCH ASSE	AR	(Electric Only)	
16	10	47255	SCREW, (#4-40 x .625)	AR	(Shift Only)	
17		96226A 2	SPRING KIT, Detent	AR	(Shift Only)	
18		96238A 2	FRICTION KIT, Throttle	AR	(With Set Screws) (Throttle Only)	
19		88921 2	HANDLE, Throttle	AR	(5.750)	
19		88921 1	HANDLE, Throttle	AR	(7.500)	
20		89006A 1	KNOB ASSEMBLY	AR	(Black)	
20		14578	KNOB	AR	(Red)	
21		88921A 7	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	2	(Curved Handle With Black Knob)	
21		88921A14	HANDLE ASSEMBLY	2	(Curved Handle With Red Knob)	
22	10	43490	SCREW, (.312-18 x .375)	2		
23	10	40071 5	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2		
24	12	99927	WASHER	2		
25	23	29638	BUSHING	4		
26		96235	BUTTON	2		
27		96197	ARM, Control Handle	2		
28		96258	BASE	2		
29	27	99415	GASKET	2		